KOYO UCF207-20E bearing units
How do I place an EMERGENCY 105x145x20 Size (mm) order for a
145 Outer Diameter (mm) KOYO UCF207-20E bearing units that I
want to pick up at a our store?
Size (mm) 105x145x20
Bore Diameter (mm) 105
Outer Diameter (mm) 145
Width (mm) 20
d 105 mm
D 145 mm
B 20 mm
C 20 mm
Angle (α) 15 °
a 26,7 mm
r min. 1,1 mm
r1 min. 0,6 mm
Weight 0,658 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 39,9 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 31,2 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 11 000 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 19 000 r/min